
Faculty or Unit Name Contact
Athletics and Recreation Goncalves, Filomena filomena.goncalves@mcgill.ca
Central Human Resources Blahovici, Laura laura.blahovici@mcgill.ca
Central Human Resources Chhe, Pichara pichara.chhe@mcgill.ca
Central Human Resources Lauzon, Stéphanie stephanie.lauzon@mcgill.ca
Central Human Resources Leroux, Geneviève genevieve.leroux@mcgill.ca
Central Human Resources Scittarelli, Jessica jessica.scittarelli@mcgill.ca
Desautels Faculty of Management Ng, Yvonne yvonne.ng@mcgill.ca
Facilities Management and Ancillary Services Radman, Milenka milenka.radman@mcgill.ca
Faculty of Agricultural and Environmental Sciences Côté, Danielle danielle.cote@mcgill.ca
Faculty of Arts Bissoonauth, Preeya preeya.bissoonauth@mcgill.ca
Faculty of Arts Chung Wing, Jessica jessica.chungwing@mcgill.ca
Faculty of Dental Medicine and Oral Health Sciences Toroyan, Karen karen.toroyan@mcgill.ca
Faculty of Education Lupu, Simona simona.lupu@mcgill.ca
Faculty of Engineering Bauman-Moroy, Susanne susanne.baumann-moroy@mcgill.ca
Faculty of Engineering Teoli, Mirella mirella.teoli@mcgill.ca
Faculty of Law Carlone, Debbie debbie.carlone@mcgill.ca
Faculty of Medicine and Health Sciences Akhter, Rowshan rowshan.akhter@mcgill.ca
Faculty of Medicine and Health Sciences Almeida, Michelle michelle.almeida@mcgill.ca
Faculty of Medicine and Health Sciences Bravo, Karem karem.bravo@mcgill.ca
Faculty of Medicine and Health Sciences Kochkina, Valeria valeria.kochkina@mcgill.ca
Faculty of Medicine and Health Sciences Somlith, Frederic frederic.somlith@mcgill.ca
Faculty of Medicine and Health Sciences Wong, Yolande yolande.wong@mcgill.ca
Faculty of Science Coscia, Anna anna.coscia@mcgill.ca
Faculty of Science Kafantaris, Tina konstantina.kafantaris@mcgill.ca
Faculty of Science Maggio, Lisa lisa.maggio@mcgill.ca
Financial Services Charland, Marie-Ève marie-eve.charland@mcgill.ca
IT Services Carbonneau, Alexandra alexandra.carbonneau@mcgill.ca
IT Services Taboada, Mercedes mercedes.taboadasola@mcgill.ca
McGill University Libraries Panchbhaya, Aysha aysha.panchbhaya@mcgill.ca
Office of the Deputy Provost, Student Life & Learning Ralala, Thierry thierry.ralala@mcgill.ca
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Office of the Vice-Principal - Research and Innovation San Martin, Dalia dalia.sanmartin@mcgill.ca
School of Continuing Studies Sendecki, Kathy-Ann kathy.sendecki@mcgill.ca
Schulich School of Music Nour, Safia safia.nour@mcgill.ca
Student Housing and Hospitality Services Di Vincenzo, Patricia patricia.divincenzo@mcgill.ca
Student Services De Repentigny, Audrey audrey.derepentigny@mcgill.ca
Teaching and Learning Services Hoindo-Donkpegan, Sandrine sandrine.donkpegan@mcgill.ca
University Advancement Reedman, Mitchel mitchell.reedman@mcgill.ca
University Advancement Verlingo, Marie marie.verlingo@mcgill.ca
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